Begegnungen vom:

Verbandsoberliga Luftgewehr

SSG Burgdorf

Becker, Maren
Riechelmann, Anna
Wussow, Sandra
BaRmann, Silke
Rennie, Christian

SV Hohnhorst

Lampe, Andrea
Gradener, Gerd
Becker, Carolin
Behne, Mike
Oltrogge, Julia

Sportschitzen Hannover

Heitmann, Andrea
Zachari, Martina
Alt, Patricia
Karincali, Mustafa
Swider, Mark

SV Schneverdingen |

Duczek, Anja
Kohnen, Holger
Vogt, Christina

Renken, Susanne
Drewes, Lena
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[10,10]
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387
387
385

[10,9]
383
384

14.01.2007

KKS Nordstemmen Il

Lampe, Jan

Blanke, Heiko
Hortolanyi, Cintia
Arndt, Dennis
Navertyuk, Katharina

SB Freiheit |

Zimmermann, Gabi
Kief, Maxemilian
Berndt, Thorsten
Haase, JOrg
Hoheisel, Florian

SV Osterwald U/E

Howorek, Andreas
Esders, Isabel
Schatz, Kristin
Schatz, Daniel
Otterbein, Maike

SV Wolthausen I
Mdller, Kirsten
Hafner, Carmen

Fischer, Maren

Heins, Corinna
Heins, Stephan



